Product Features:
•	 State of the Art Controller
Interface with Digital Display
•	 5 Micron and Oily-Water
Separator Pre-Filtration
Included, Inside the Frame
•	 Analog Low Pressure Gauges
and Brine Water Flow Meter

Parker Hannifin Corporation
Water Purification
2630 E. El Presidio Street
Carson, CA 90810
phone 310 608 5600
fax 310 608 5692
Sales & Customer Support:
Technical Support:
Specifications
Model #*
Production/24 Hrs. Production/Hr. Weight
GPD LPD GPH LPH lbs kg
A455C-2800 2800 10599 117 442 500 227
A455C-3600 3600 13627 150 568 550 250
A455C-4400 4400 16656 183 694 600 273
A455C-5200 5200 19684 217 820 650 296
A455C-5600 5600 21198 233 883 700 319
A455C-6800 6800 25741 283 1073 750 342
*Production may vary +/-20% | GPD: Gallons per day • LPD: Liters per day
A455C-2800 and A455C-3600
Electrical Phase Pump Motor Voltage VAC Hz Normal Operating Amps* Start Up Current
Plunger Pump